

SB256_L.005

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE REPORT

 Chairman of Committee

 Date
Committee on Education.

After consideration on the merits, the Committee recommends the following:

SB09-256 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, line 19, strike "FIFTY" and substitute "FORTY".
- 2 Page 6, line 16, strike "1.54529 + (.00376058" and substitute "1.54446 +
3 (.00375859";
- 4 line 20, strike "1.23817 + (.00167825" and substitute "1.23751 +
5 (.00167732";
- 6 line 24, strike "1.12120 + (.00020593" and substitute "1.12060 +
7 (.00020583".
- 8 Page 7, line 1, strike "1.05302 + (.00005385" and substitute "1.05246 +
9 (.00005382";
- 10 line 5, strike "1.02942" and substitute "1.02887";
- 11 line 9, strike "1.02942" and substitute "1.02887".

** ** ** ** **

